Il Mushing el Antendn

Resultados - Contrarreloj

UB ATLETISMO PRAVIA

domingo, 29 de enero de 2023 /// CAP - Club Atletismo Pravia

Pl. Dor  Apellidos, nombre

BIKEJORING (2)

1 2 MARTINEZ GARCIA Ifiaki

Abandonos (1)
DNF 5  GALGUERA VILLA David

DS2 (1)

1 13  GUTIERREZ AZA Bernardo Fidel
DS1 (3)

1 19  SALDANA PAREDES Marcos

2 20 SUAREZ BARRANCO Alvaro

3 21  ESCRIBANO GUERRA Sergio
CANICROSS (3)

1 31  SUAREZ GONZALEZ Abel

2 26 FERNANDEZ ARBOLEYA Elena

3 27  GARCIA ARES Manuel Angel

MENORES3 (4)
92  CORDERO SENAS Valeria
91  GUTIERREZ CORDERO Eva
104 GALGUERA ALVAREZ Luis
90 SUAREZ SUAREZ Noa
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Perro Club
Bailey CAP Mushing
Lug La Cerra Ski Club

Baddyy y Tizon Celtastur Mushing Team

Coco Celtastur Mushing Team
Odin Celtastur Mushing Team
zelda Celtastur Mushing Team
Alpha CAP Mushing
Koko CAP Mushing
Lili Celtastur Mushing Team
0 Celtastur Mushing Team
0 Celtastur Mushing Team
0 La Cerra Ski Club
0 Celtastur Mushing Team

Cto.
Licencia Asturi Tiempo
as
ASTCAP MUSHING2023P000761 (" 1029
ASTCERRA2023P000774 (" Abandono
ASTCELTA2023D001568 o 15'19
ASTCELTA2023D001566 o 11'03
ASTCELTA2023D001565 L 11'38
ASTCELTA2023D001564 " 13'25
ASTCAP MUSHING2023D001580 " 12'41
ASTCAP MUSHING2023D001581 o 14'02
Astcelta2023d001569 " 1421
o 2'16
+ 2'20
o 2'27
' 3'02

Ritmo

min/km

02:37

03:50

02:46
02:55
03:21

03:10
03:31
03:35

03:14
03:20
03:30
04:20

Por cat.

1° BIKE-M

1° DS2-M

1° DS1-M
2° DS1-M
3° DS1-M

1° SEN-M
1° SEN-F
1° MAS-M

1° MEN-F
2° MEN-F
1° MEN-M
3° MEN-F
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